		P. S. C. Ky. No51 Cancels P. S. C. Ky. No	
	BATH COUNTY	WATER DISTRICT	
		OF	
	SALTIIC	K, KENTUCKY	
		AT rtion of Bath County	ł
Filed witl		RVICE COMMISSION OF TUCKY	
8/8	10 70		

CHECKED

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEC 1 7 1970

ISSUED BY BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT (Name of Utility)

C. L. GULLETT, Chairman

Form for filing Rate Schedules

East central portion of
For Bath County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 5172

Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. SHEET NO.

Bath County Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

	CLASSIFICATION OF SER	VICE
enterminente per approximate de la constitució d		RATI PER UN:
SIZE OF METER CONNECTION	AMOUNT OF CHAP	CONNECTION
5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 1 inch 2 inch	\$250	.00
	monthly water rates and the arms) which will be provided for e	ach size water
follows:		snall be as
	AMOUNT OF MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION (OR LESS) PROVIDED FOR THE RESPECTIVE SIZE METER CONNECTIONS	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER CHARGE
SIZE OF WATER METER	AMOUNT OF MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION (OR LESS) PROVIDED FOR THE RESPECTIVE SIZE	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER
SIZE OF WATER METER CONNECTION	AMOUNT OF MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION (OR LESS) PROVIDED FOR THE RESPECTIVE SIZE METER CONNECTIONS	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER CHARGE
GIZE OF WATER METER CONNECTION 5/8" x 3/4"	AMOUNT OF MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION (OR LESS) PROVIDED FOR THE RESPECTIVE SIZE METER CONNECTIONS 2,000	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER CHARGE \$5.30
SIZE OF WATER METER CONNECTION 5/8" x 3/4" l inch	AMOUNT OF MONTHLY WATER CONSUMPTION (OR LESS) PROVIDED FOR THE RESPECTIVE SIZE METER CONNECTIONS 2,000 4,000	MINIMUM MONTHLY WATER CHARGE \$5.30

PATE OF	F IS	SSUE	, 8 -	8 -	70	DAT	E EF	FECTIVE	8-	8 - 7	0 .		
ISSUED	ву	092	cell	ed		TITI	E	Chairman					
	_	Name o											
COLLOS	77	211Thors	t v of	an Or	to woh	the I	דרמנת	a Sanutaa	Comm	HERRAN	0.1	K vr	T D

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 5172 dated July 29, 1969

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Bath County
Community, Town or 6

P.S.C. NO. 5172

Bath County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

NUMBER OF GALLONS

Con	nmunit	у, то	wn or	. 61	Ly
P.S.C.	NO.	5172			
Origi	nal	SH	EET 1	10	2
CANCELI	LING P	.s.c.	NO.		
		SH	EET 1	NO.	

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

MONTHLY CHARGE PER

RATE PER UNIT

Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified on Sheet No. 1 for the respective size connections, metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons or less of water consumption per month to customers of all size connections:

OF WA	ONTH	1,000 GALLONS OR LESS PER MONTH
First	2,000 gallons	\$2.65
Next	3,000 gallons	1.60
Next	5,000 gallons	1.00
Next	10,000 gallons	.80
Next	30,000 gallons	.70
Next	50,000 gallons	.60
All over 10	0,000 gallons	.50

Whenever the minimum monthly charge is in excess of the total metered charge, the minimum shall apply. Whenever the total metered charge is in excess of the prescribed minimum monthly charge, the metered charge shall apply.

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 10 days from due H E date of bill.

Deposit of \$15.00 required of tenants and house trailers. A charge of \$7.50 will be made for reconnection when a meter has been disconnected or removed for any reason.

DEC 1 7 1970

eter Engineering Division

DATE O	F ISSUE	8-8-	70		DATE	EFFEC	TIVE	8-8-	70	
ISSUED	BY O	De la			TITLE		Chairman			
	Nam	deelle ne of Offic	er	. 1					2 77	

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in Case No. 5172 dated July 29, 1969

		East central portion of FOR Bath County
		P.S.C. Ky. No. 5172
		Original Sheet No. 3
Bath County Water District		Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.
		Sheet No.
RULES AND F	REGULA	TIONS

- Meters shall be read monthly beginning on the 15th of each calendar month or as soon thereafter as weather and other conditions and circumstances may reasonably permit and such readings shall continue as expeditiously as possible until all of the meters have been read.
- 2. The rates shall be billed monthly on or about the first of each month. Said bills shall be considered due and payable upon rendition.
- 3. All customers shall be metered. Dual or multiple connections are prohibited.
- 4. Complaints may be made to the operator of the system and may be appealed to the District Commission.
- 5. The principal place of businees of the District will be the Salt Lick Deposit Bank Salt Lick, Kentucky.
- 6. Water bills may be paid at the Salt Lick Deposit Bank or mailed in.
- 7. Water service will be discontinued 30 days after due date of bill if not paid at that time.



ATE	OF ISSU	JE 8	- 8		70	DATE	EFFECTIVE		8 -	8 -	70
		Month	Day		Year			Month P.O. I		Day er 166	Year
SSUE	D BY		elle	1		Chairman	\$ \$	Salt Li	ck, I		4037110
	NE	me of (Officer			Title	. #2-10 m 3 v	ı.	1. 181/	Addr	ess U